OPOKU
FRANCIS

ITEM No:

CONTACT: (SALES MANAGERS)
AMOATENG : 020 8156088 / 0244 931240

: 024 4855162 / 020 7822437
: 0244 368001 / 020 7795754

Email: beco@becotema.com

Website: www.becotema.com

20/02/2019

BECO TRACTORS (IMPORTED FROM DENMARK & TURKEY)

MAKE

TR1041
TR1042
TR1043
TR1002
TR1037
TR1030
TR1031
TR1040
TR1040
TR1020
TR1021
TR1037
TR1007
TR1008
TR1009
TR1011
TR1012
TR1013

HARS/MF 290S 4WD
HARS/MF 290S 4WD
HARS/MF 290S 4WD
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
DEUTZ

DEUTZ

ZETOR

FORD 4000

FORD 5000 6-cyl.
FORD 5000 6-cyl.

GHS

MODEL ENGINE No. CHASSIS No. SALES PRICE,
EURO.

290S 248 NEW HRS06R341200041 24,000
290S 248 NEW HRS06R341200042 24,000
290S 248 NEW HRS06R341200043 24,000
35D 137236 5,000
50 212 829126 8,000
165 212 576383 8,500
165 203 Multi Power 533231 7,500
165 203 New Arrival 527129 8,000
565 New Arrival 650337 9,000
1080 318 E131059 8,500
1104 318 1192000 9,000
1104 318 1192395 9,000
5006 "As is where is" 78736421 4,500
5006 "As is where is" 5159574 4,500
5011 "As is where is" 7792 4,500
"As is where is" A270070 5,200

10,000

31977 10,000



http://www.becotema.com/#

